
Product Change Notification 

TE Connectivity 
Product Change Notification: E-20-010425 PCN Date: 03-AUG-20

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

General Product Description: 
PG Clamp M12 products.

Description of Changes 
Change the connector tip from a turned to a die casted component (male and female versions), add support for Push Pull M12 connector according to IEC 61076-2-012 (only 
for female versions) only form is changing, function and fit are unchanged

Reason for Changes: 
Product Improvement. Change the connector tip from a turned to a die casted component (male and female versions), add support for Push Pull M12 connector according to 
IEC 61076-2-012 (only for female versions) only form is changing, function and fit are unchanged
Estimated Dates: 
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

08-AUG-2020
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

22-JAN-2021

Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part Number Part Discontinued per 
PCN

Customer 
Drawing

Customer Part 
Number

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part 
Number

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference

1-2308323-1 NO
1-2308323-2 NO
1-2308331-1 NO
1-2308336-1 NO
1-2312501-1 NO
1-2312501-2 NO
1-2312527-1 NO
1-2312527-2 NO
1-2312547-1 NO
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Drawing
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1-2308323-1 NO
1-2308331-1 NO
1-2308336-1 NO
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1-2312547-1 NO

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

Part 
Number

Part Discontinued per 
PCN
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Drawing
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Number
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1-2308323-1 NO
1-2308331-1 NO
1-2308336-1 NO
1-2312527-1 NO
1-2312547-1 NO




