

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-20-010425 PCN Date: 03-AUG-20

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
PG Clamp M12 products.

Description of Changes

Change the connector tip from a turned to a die casted component (male and female versions), add support for Push Pull M12 connector according to IEC 61076-2-012 (only for female versions) only form is changing, function and fit are unchanged

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-2308323-1	NO						
1-2308323-2	NO						
1-2308331-1	NO						
1-2308336-1	NO						
1-2312501-1	NO						
1-2312501-2	NO						
1-2312527-1	NO						
1-2312527-2	NO						
1-2312547-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-2308323-2	NO						
1-2308331-1	NO						
1-2312501-1	NO						
1-2312501-2	NO	•					
1-2312527-2	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Numb	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1-23083	3-2 NO						
		1	1				

ſ	Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
	Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
ı	1-2312527-2	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-2308323-1	NO						
1-2308331-1	NO						
1-2308336-1	NO						
1-2312527-1	NO						
1-2312547-1	NO						

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued per	Customer	Customer Part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1-2308323-1	NO						
1-2308331-1	NO						
1-2308336-1	NO						
1-2312527-1	NO						
1-2312547-1	NO						